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Mistrzostwa Śląska 14.15.16-18 i Open
Gliwice, 7- - 8-12-2012

Konkurencja 33 Kobiet, 100m klasyczny Open
2012-12-08 - 17:00 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2012

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m

14 lat

1. Mietlińska Agata 98 Muks Gilus Gilowice 1:14.46 597 34.88 39.58
2. Krętosz Gabriela 98 MKS MOS Katowice 1:17.90 521 36.84 41.06
3. Spoljar Sylwia 98 Ks Piatka Chorzów 1:18.16 516 36.26 41.90
4. Michalska Katarzyna 98 Muks Gilus Gilowice 1:24.32 411 39.66 44.66
5. Kern Dominika SR 98 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 1:26.88 375 40.38 46.50
6. Żybała Nikola 98 KS. Górnik Radlin 1:27.58 366 40.63 46.95
7. Faruzel Matylda 98 MTP Delfin Cieszyn 1:28.62 354 41.84 46.78
8. Fojcik Wiktoria SR 98 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 1:30.19 335 42.54 47.65

15 lat

1. Bańbor Aleksandra 97 TKKF Szczygłowice Knurów 1:17.22 535 36.38 40.84
2. Sołtysiak Patrycja 97 MOSiR Mysłowice 1:18.92 501 37.07 41.85
3. Siwek Hanna 97 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 1:19.37 492 37.97 41.40
4. Olszewska Zuzanna 97 CSIR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 1:20.13 479 38.45 41.68
5. Świerczek Monika 97 AZS AWF Katowice 1:20.56 471 38.33 42.23
6. Kieraga Marta 97 CSIR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 1:21.73 451 38.20 43.53
7. Rolnik Kinga 97 KS. Górnik Radlin 1:22.61 437 39.06 43.55

16 - 18 lat

1. Nowak Martyna 96 TKKF Szczygłowice Knurów 1:13.34 624 34.83 38.51
2. Kobuszewska Karolina 96 UKS Huragan Sosnowiec 1:13.72 615 35.15 38.57
3. Klimas Paulina 95 AZS AWF Katowice 1:16.53 549 36.42 40.11
4. Knapik Anna 96 AZS AWF Katowice 1:16.63 547 35.32 41.31
5. Orlińska Marta 96 KS Delfin Gliwice 1:34.04 296 44.00 50.04

Open

1. Nowak Martyna 96 TKKF Szczygłowice Knurów 1:13.34 624 34.83 38.51
2. Kobuszewska Karolina 96 UKS Huragan Sosnowiec 1:13.72 615 35.15 38.57
3. Mietlińska Agata 98 Muks Gilus Gilowice 1:14.46 597 34.88 39.58
4. Klimas Paulina 95 AZS AWF Katowice 1:16.53 549 36.42 40.11
5. Knapik Anna 96 AZS AWF Katowice 1:16.63 547 35.32 41.31
6. Bańbor Aleksandra 97 TKKF Szczygłowice Knurów 1:17.22 535 36.38 40.84
7. Krętosz Gabriela 98 MKS MOS Katowice 1:17.90 521 36.84 41.06
8. Spoljar Sylwia 98 Ks Piatka Chorzów 1:18.16 516 36.26 41.90
9. Sołtysiak Patrycja 97 MOSiR Mysłowice 1:18.92 501 37.07 41.85

10. Siwek Hanna 97 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 1:19.37 492 37.97 41.40
11. Olszewska Zuzanna 97 CSIR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 1:20.13 479 38.45 41.68
12. Świerczek Monika 97 AZS AWF Katowice 1:20.56 471 38.33 42.23
13. Kieraga Marta 97 CSIR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 1:21.73 451 38.20 43.53
14. Rolnik Kinga 97 KS. Górnik Radlin 1:22.61 437 39.06 43.55
15. Michalska Katarzyna 98 Muks Gilus Gilowice 1:24.32 411 39.66 44.66
16. Kern Dominika SR 98 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 1:26.88 375 40.38 46.50
17. Żybała Nikola 98 KS. Górnik Radlin 1:27.58 366 40.63 46.95
18. Faruzel Matylda 98 MTP Delfin Cieszyn 1:28.62 354 41.84 46.78
19. Bul Julia 99 SiKReT 1:29.37 345 42.00 47.37
20. Fojcik Wiktoria SR 98 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 1:30.19 335 42.54 47.65
21. Golec Aleksandra 99 Uks Wodnik 29 Katowice 1:30.51 332 42.70 47.81
22. Orlińska Marta 96 KS Delfin Gliwice 1:34.04 296 44.00 50.04


